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DODSON & HORRELL BLENHEIM EVENTER CHALLENGE 2018 SSANGYONG

DODSON & HORRELL
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HORSE FEED SPECIALISTS RIDING CLUB 90

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RIDING CLUB
INGATESTONE AND BLACKMORE RIDING CLUB
ROTHER VALLEY RIDING CLUB
NEW FOREST RIDING CLUB
EQUESTRIAN TRAINING SOUTH WEST (ETSW)
WELLINGTON RIDING CLUB
COTSWOLD EDGE RIDING CLUB ALLSTARS
ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB
CAMBRIDGE AND DISTRICT RIDING CLUB
BOOKHAM RIDING CLUB
KEYSOE RIDING CLUB
CORNWALL TREC
REARSBY LODGE RIDING CLUB
ESSENDEN & EPPING FOREST DRESSAGE GROUP
SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB
NEWQUAY RIDING CLUB
SOLIHULL SYCAMORES
BEWDLEY BRIDLE CLUB
SID AND OTTER VALLEY RIDING CLUB
STONELEIGH RIDING CLUB
WORCESTER AND DISTRICT
ASPLEY GUISE & DISTRICT RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RIDING CLUB
CHOBHAM AND DISTRICT
BUCKINGHAM RIDING CLUB
KINGSLEAZE RIDING CLUB
TOWY VALLEY RIDING CLUB
WEAVER DIVAS
MEON RIDING CLUB
VALE OF USK
TUNBRIDGE WELLS RIDING CLUB
SOUTH WILTS RIDING CLUB
HURST RIDING CLUB
OXFORD RIDING CLUB
THREEWATERS RIDING CLUB
NATIONAL FOREST RIDING CLUB
CHIPSTEAD
EAST CLWYD
HIGH FEN
WEST OXFORDSHIRE GOLD

HORSE TR
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0 364.72
0.4 374.42
1.2 372.99
1.6 376.35
2.8 386.97

4 394.14

4 380.94

4 368.99

4 366.49

4 366.3
4.8 401.22

6 382.64

6 381.95
6.4 393.11

8 387.4

8 354.75
8.4 405.75
10 389.31
12 397.47
124 409.52
12.8 411.39
14.4 410.31
14.4 401.24
14.8 411.49
15.6 417.86

16 389.953

16 408.84

20.4 390.7
23.2 403.09
25.6 432.48
26.8 402.92
26.8 405.22
29.2 431.35
30 443.7
31.6 423.48
344 434.96
38.4 413.84
40 403.38
74 418.45
80.4 450.07

STYLE WINNER

KEIRA WHITEMAN
PIPERS LAST STAND
ROTHER VALLEY RIDING CLUB




